
Matt Koenen matt.koenen@kiewit.com Kiewit Building Group

Les Nylund les.nylund@kiewit.com Kiewit Building Group

Ken Lyons ken@rapiddenver.com Rapid Restoration & Construction 

Todd Butler todd@rapiddenver.com Rapid Restoration & Construction 

David DuBois duboisd@gejohnson.com GE Johnson

Sean Kelley skelley@weoneil.com W.E.O’Neil

Spencer Smith ssmith@weoneil.com W.E. O’Neil

Roberto Vazquez rvazquez@metrorenollc.com Metro renovation services, LLC 

Andrew Alvarado andrew.alvarado@frontierfireprotection.com Frontier fire

Connor Sennett connor.sennett@hpmcontracting.com HPM Contracting 

Quinly Scott quincy.scott@hpmcontracting.com HPM Contracting 

Reed Godfrey reed.godfrey@hpmcontracting.com HPM Contracting 

Richey Kerr rkerr@weoneil.com WE O'NEIL CONST

Chad Green cgreen@bauenstudios.com Bauen Studios

Will Carpenter wcarpenter@codacg.com CODA

Patricia Rove patricia@scheinercg.com Scheiner Commercial 

Johnny Schwenke john.schwenke@huntelectric.com Hunt Electric
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